12th Swimming Talent Cup '25
Burgas, 25. - 27.4.2025

Event 1 Boys, 50m Freestyle 11 - 18 years
25.4.2025r. - 9:00 Startlist Prelim
TalentCupRecords 17 - 18 23.37 Bratislav PESIC SRB Sofia 23.5.2021r.
TalentCupRecords 15 - 16 24.54  Uros ZIVANOVIC SRB Sofia 21.5.2021r.
TalentCupRecords 13 - 14 24.70 Valentin CHAYKOV BUL Sofia 27.4.2018.
TalentCupRecords 11 - 12 27.63 Dimitar DOKUZOV BUL Sofia 21.5.2021r.
Age
Heat 1 of 19
3 Daniel KONARSKI 15  Metropol NT
4 Gabriel BARAKOVSKI 13 Briz NT
5 Hristiyan IVANOV 14  Metropol NT
Heat 2 of 19
1 Dimitar HRISTOV 12 Briz NT
2 Vladimir GOSTEV 13 Briz NT
3 Boris SALABASHEV 11 Briz 52.78
4 Plamen PENEV 11  Chernomorets 50.48
5 Daniel APOSTOLOV 12 Briz 52.08
6 Zhivko KUZMANOV 12 Metropol 54.22
7 Miron KRILOV 13 Metropol NT
8 Angel NIKOLOV 15 Briz NT
Heat 3 of 19
0 Boris TRAIKOV 11 Briz 47.99
1 Kaloian KOLESHANOV 11 Phoenix 44.10
2 Bozhidar KIROV 12 Metropol 41.90
3 Denislav GOCHEV 14  Tsarevets 41.02
4 Simeon MARINOV 12 Metropol 40.82
5 Boris MILANOV 12 Phoenix 40.89
6 Nikola BAYCHEV 12 Briz 41.40
7 Andrey NOVAKOV 12 Metropol 43.01
8 Hristo SKOCHEV 16  Metropol 46.21
9 Kristiyan GEORGIEV 11  Metropol 48.90
Heat 4 of 19
0 Bojidar ANGELOV 11 Phoenix 39.84
1 Valentin KOLEV 12 Neftochimic 39.00
2 Stilyan KURTANOV 12 Akulite 38.58
3 Nikolay KUZEV 11  Galata-Varna 38.47
4 Samuil SERAFIMOV 13 Olimp 37.05
5 Yuliyan ILIEV 13 Phoenix 37.47
6 Teodor IVANOV 12 Neftochimic 38.50
7 Georgi DYANKOV 14  Tsarevets 39.00
8 Aleksandar SHTURAKOVSKI 14  Briz 39.31
9 Stefan MOMINSKI 11  Tsarevets 39.93
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12th Swimming Talent Cup '25
Burgas, 25. - 27.4.2025

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 5 of 19
0 Boris GEORGIEV 13 Phoenix 36.70
1 Yanislav DZAMBAZOV 11  Delfin Varna 35.74
2 Kercho IVANOV 12 Chernomorets 35.44
3 Matei KIRILOV 13  Lokomotiv 35.14
4 Samuil MIHOV 14 Trayana 35.08
5 Viktor TODOROV 12 Asteri 35.11
6 Angel DRAGOV 16  Briz 35.41
7 Radoslav BRATOEV 11  Galata-Varna 35.68
8 Daniel TODOROV 12 Lokomotiv 36.02
9 Ivaylo KOVACHEV 14  Zapochni Da Pluvash 37.00
Heat 6 of 19
0 Ivaylo GEORGIEV 15 Zapochni Da Pluvash 35.00
1 Denislav DYANKOV 13  Trayana 34.89
2 Miroslav STEFANOV 11  Tsarevets 34.56
3 Nikolai POPOV 13  Psk Cherno More 34.49
4 Pavel HULEV 13  Chernomorets 33.90
5 Ivan BINCHEV 15  Zapochni Da Pluvash 34.00
6 Ivaylo ARABADZHIEV 14 Briz 34.52
7 Valentin VOYNOV 13  Briz 34.85
8 Ognyan DISHKOV 13 Akulite 34.89
9 Dean TOTEV 12 St.George 35.00
Heat 7 of 19
0 Galin RADEV 14  Dobrudzha2021 33.75
1 Vladimir PETKOV 12 Lokomotiv 33.46
2 Ivan VALCHEV 15 Tsarevets 33.18
3 Ivan YANEV 15 Briz 33.08
4 Artiom PAMUJAC 12 Moldova 33.00
5 Dhzan AHMED 11  Lokomotiv 33.04
6 Simeon ZHELEV 13  Akulite 33.11
7 lvo ATANASQOV 12 Burgas 33.34
8 Ivo ILARIONOV 11  Tsarevets 33.66
9 Martin TOTKOV 17  Levski 33.80
Heat 8 of 19
0 Kaloyan VALCHEV 13 Psk Cherno More 32.87
1 Lukas LIUBOMIROV 12  Lokomotiv 32.22
2 Boyan ELENCHEV 11  Lokomotiv 32.20
3 Martin TODOROV 13  Delfin Varna 32.10
4 Martin KRASTEV 15 Trayana 32.01
5 Vlad-Stefan MARCU 12 Atena SC 32.10
6 Mert ALI 12 Atena SC 32.20
7 Matey KANEV 14  Phoenix 32.21
8 Ognyan IVANOV 14  Sprint Sofia 32.60
9 Nikola MITEV 13 Akulite 32.91
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12th Swimming Talent Cup '25

Burgas, 25. - 27.4.2025

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 9 of 19

Hristiyan STOYANOV
Vasil STEFANOV

Velin MITEV

David GROZAV

Boris MINKOVSKI

Joan HRISTOV
Tsvetomir STEFANOV
Kaloyan PETROV
Viktor KALCHEV
Maksim PAVLIKYANOV

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 10 of 19

Zhivodar KANEV
Dimitar MINEVSKI
Robert DINU

Plamen STANCHEV
Adriyan DIMITROV
Martin KOLEV
Martin TOPALOV
Berk AHMED

Martin KALINOV
Steliyan STOYANOV

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Heat 11 of 19

Ivo TANCHEV

Todor TSONKOV
Nikola NANKOV
Martin BELCHEV
Anton DIMITROV
Kristian VASILEV
Filip MITEV

Antoan TEVEKELIEV
Martin DIMITROV
Kaan GEMIL

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Heat 12 of 19

Luchezar LYUBCHEV
Stefan DOBRIN

Pavel KAZAKOV
Andrei ACHITEI
Radoslav RAYCHEV
Teodor PETROV
Joan TODOROV
Presyan GEORGIEV
Ivan BURLAKA

Angel ANGELOV

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

13
11
15
12
15
12
15
12
11
13

13
14
12
15
16
14
15
13
17
14

13
12
11
13
13
16
15
14
13
12

14
11
15
12
14
14
13
14
16
14

Neftochimic
St.George
Metropol

Moldova

Phoenix

Olimp

Briz

Akulite

Psk Cherno More
Aquazard

Trayana

Tsarevets

Atena SC

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Delfin Varna
Zapochni Da Pluvash
Neftochimic
Lokomotiv

Delfin Varna
Metropol

Akulite
St.George
Lokomotiv
Trayana
Akulite

Asteri
Trayana
Lokomotiv
Trayana
Constanta SC

Psk Cherno More
Atena SC

Trayana

Atena SC
Dobrudzha2021
Dobrudzha

Plovdiv 2019

Delfin Varna
Metropol

Zapochni Da Pluvash

32.00
31.90
31.59
31.50
31.39
3141
31.55
31.76
31.96
32.00

31.35
31.23
3111
31.00
30.96
31.00
31.00
31.20
3131
31.38

30.87
30.80
30.65
30.08
30.06
30.07
30.51
30.68
30.87
30.90

30.00
29.85
29.67
29.55
29.52
29.53
29.56
29.79
29.95
30.00
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Heat 13 of 19

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Yavor STANCHEV
Mark CHAKARIYAN
Matey ATANASOV
Dimitar GEORGIEV
Yani TODOROV
Kristiyan BALDZIEV
Stefan VLADIMIROV
Boris VITANOV
Nikolai NEDYALKOV
Martin STOILOV

Heat 14 of 19

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Martin GADBAN

Mihail MIHOV
Aleksandar GEORGIEV
Aleksandar HRISTOV
Hristo ZHELEV

Martin MATSOEV

Ivo YANEV

Stephen IANKOV
Nikola KOTEV

Matei NIKOLOV

Heat 15 of 19

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

lliyan DIMITROV
Valeri ATANASOV
Luca-loan PETROV
Krasimir SKACHKOV
Martin DENKOV
Boris KARAMOCHEV
Eric LEFTERICA
Cristian ZBURLEA
Yoan PETKOV
Stefan MIHAYLOV

Heat 16 of 19

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Horia-Stefan IOJA

Boris ATANASOV

Daniel MARKOV
Darius-Alexandru NICULA
Nikolay STOEV

Daniel FILIPOV

David HULEV

Roman TZVETKOV
Kristiyan HRISTOV
Nikola KISIOV

17
15
17
12
17
12
14
16
14
15

15
16
15
13
13
15
18
13
14
13

16
16
14
16
17
17
15
13
15
15

14
13
15
14
14
14
18
15
17
16

Akulite
Lokomotiv
Delfin Varna
Dobrudzha
Briz
St.George
Tsarevets
Phoenix
Trayana
Beroe

Trayana

Trayana

Akulite

Lokomotiv
Metropol
Lokomotiv
Metropol

Psk Cherno More
Akulite

Asteri

Akulite

Kps Orenda

Atena SC

Burgas

Akulite

Delfin Varna

Atena SC

Atena SC

Zapochni Da Pluvash
Psk Cherno More

Atena SC

Psk Cherno More
Chernomorets
Atena SC

Akulite

Beroe
Chernomorets
Delfin Varna
Phoenix

Plovdiv 2019

29.39
29.31
29.19
29.02
28.86
29.00
29.08
29.20
29.37
29.40

28.82
28.63
2851
28.43
28.42
28.42
28.47
28.58
28.75
28.85

28.19
28.00
27.99
27.98
2791
27.95
27.99
27.99
28.00
28.39

27.64
27.45
27.43
27.37
27.17
27.20
27.38
27.44
27.50
27.85
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12th Swimming Talent Cup '25
Burgas, 25. - 27.4.2025

Event 1, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

Heat 17 of 19

David AMBADZHIDIS
Taron KOPP

Steliyan VICHEV
Kristiyan ATANASOV
Boris MIHAYLOV
Martin IANKOV

Adis PETROV
Nikolay ILIEV

Todor TOROMANOV
Kris TSANKOV

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Heat 18 of 19

Nikola TRIFONOV
Kaloyan MIHOV
Stepan PANTIUKHOV
Bogdan GANEA
Mihail GRADEV
Vasile BOBEICA
Viktor ANGELOV
Zlatodar KOEV

Pavel PARISHEV
Milen ZIDAROV

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Heat 19 of 19

Nikola GADBAN
Aleks GOSPODINOV
Stoicho ILIEV

Danail GEORGIEV
Radoslav TODOROV
Todor TODOROV

Elin SLAVOV
Damyan GEORGIEV
Ivail IVANOV

Vlad CEBOTARI

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

15  Zapochni Da Pluvash
14  St.George

15 Diana

16  Phoenix

17  St.George

17  Psk Cherno More

15 Lokomotiv

16  Delfin Varna

16  Akulite

17  Akulite

17  Lokomotiv

14  Trayana
18  Akulite
17  Moldova
18 G.D.S
17  Moldova
16  Levski

15 Dobrudzha
16  Sprint Sofia

15  Metropol

15 Trayana

15 Lokomotiv

17  Akulite

17  Akulite

18 Dobrudzha

17  Invictus

16  Psk Cherno More
16  Akulite

15 Psk Cherno More
14  Moldova

27.00
26.80
26.20
25.77
24.30
24.82
26.04
26.31
26.97
27.13

27.00
26.71
26.10
25.00
24.23
24.80
25.90
26.25
26.90
27.04

26.99
26.66
26.05
24.93
23.71
24.57
25.80
26.20
26.88
27.00
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